
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

DNF 
DNF 

Not qualified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
95 
12 
11 
14 
98 
47 

3 
42 
78 
82 
86 
69 
41 

401 
1 

16 
50 
91 
94 
58 

4 
111 

7 
70 

2 
17 
26 

5 
10 
43 
76 

Name 
Richard Irmscher 
Ben Wiegner 
Thias Wenzel 
Christian Schneider 
Tomas de Vries 
ChloÃ© Battu 
RenÃ© Voss 
Brian Slooten 
Peter Lehr 
Antoine Gervais 
Eddy Pronier 
Frank Schouren 
GÃ¼nter Rapp 
Pieter Rogiers 
Hans Wieser 
Martin Gibler 
Markus Gutheil 
Carlo Sieben 
Alexander Hirneise 
Jimmy Ovaere 
Jos Schurgers 
Franz Birrer 
Martin GÃ¼rth 
BjÃ¶rn Gerdes 
Siegfried Klar 
Thomas Wittig 
Jimmy Lafineur 

Ulrich Busch 
Erich Sellmann 
Bernd Herrmann 
Baptiste Legros 

C la s s  
7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
6 
2 

Diff 

1.050 
28.346 
30.100 
32.114 
53.774 

1:04.809 
1:13.394 
1:19.239 
1:24.989 
1:34.930 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
DNF 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:26.318 
1:26.567 
1:28.394 
1:29.381 
1:29.513 
1:31.054 
1:31.800 
1:32.581 
1:33.549 
1:33.680 
1:34.949 
1:35.184 
1:36.418 
1:36.668 
1:33.158 
1:37.654 
1:38.743 
1:37.572 
1:38.972 
1:39.877 
1:42.536 
1:42.717 
1:42.298 
1:44.264 
1:50.862 
1:38.022 
1:35.439 

Total Tm 
16:06.381 
16:07.431 
16:34.727 
16:36.481 
16:38.495 
17:00.155 
17:11.190 
17:19.775 
17:25.620 
17:31.370 
17:41.311 
16:10.718 
16:19.612 
16:26.342 
16:35.009 
16:42.671 
16:44.267 
16:45.301 
16:47.408 
17:06.374 
17:29.261 
17:31.873 
17:31.932 
17:38.905 
16:58.596 
10:17.414 
3:16.622 

Race class 
Honda Talent Challenge 
Honda Talent Challenge 
HTC 
GP250 Open 
SOS -O 
Moto 3 
GP250 Open 
SOS -O 
GP250S3 
Moto 3 
SOS Open 
SOS Open 
SOS Open 
GP350 
GP Open 
GP Open 
SOS Open 
GP125S3 
GP350 
GP350 
GP125S1 
GP Open 
GP250S1 
SOS Klassik 
GP250S1 
GP250S3 
GP250 Open 

GP250S1 
GP -O 
GP -O 
GP250 Open 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.050 

Avg. Speed 

122,113 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.318 

Best Speed 

124,285 

Best Lap by 

95 - Richard Irmscher 

 

Printed: 03.09.2023 17:36:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SPS Race 

Luxemburg Moto Classic 
Race 2 

7 

Race started at 17:15:38 

Colmar berg 2,980 km 

03.09.2023 16:40 


